
MEN’S DIVISION 220.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.4 315.0 10

2 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 218.4 290.0 8

3 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 205.2 280.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.9 260.0 0

5 Colton Strange Wellington High School 202.9 255.0 4

6 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 214.8 250.0 0

7 Cole Rickard El Dorado High School 207.1 240.0 2

8 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 216.6 235.0 0

9 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 215.6 225.0 1

10 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 198.9 215.0 0

11 Brock Carpenter Labette County 209.5 210.0 0

12 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 205.4 205.0 0

13 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 206.3 205.0 0

14 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.7 200.0 0

15 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.9 195.0 0

16 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 201.9 190.0 0

17 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.6 185.0 0

18 Wyatt Kepley Labette County 213.7 185.0 0

19 Mason Jackson Independence High School 210.1 180.0 0

20 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 198.2 165.0 0

21 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 165.0 0

22 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 211.3 130.0 0

23 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.1 115.0 0

24 Jamar Armstrong Wellington High School 216.0 0 0



Men’s Division 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.4 500.0 10

2 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 218.4 445.0 8

3 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.9 430.0 6

4 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 205.2 385.0 0

5 Colton Strange Wellington High School 202.9 370.0 4

6 Mason Jackson Independence High School 210.1 370.0 2

7 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 214.8 370.0 0

8 Cole Rickard El Dorado High School 207.1 365.0 1

9 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 205.4 355.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 206.3 345.0 0

11 Brock Carpenter Labette County 209.5 315.0 0

12 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 216.6 315.0 0

13 Wyatt Kepley Labette County 213.7 300.0 0

14 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.9 280.0 0

15 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.6 265.0 0

16 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.7 255.0 0

17 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 255.0 0

18 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 198.2 245.0 0

19 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 201.9 240.0 0

20 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.1 235.0 0

21 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 211.3 170.0 0

22 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 198.9 0 0

23 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 215.6 0 0

24 Jamar Armstrong Wellington High School 216.0 0 0

Men’s Division 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 218.4 310.0 10

2 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.4 275.0 8

3 Cole Rickard El Dorado High School 207.1 275.0 6

4 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 205.4 255.0 4

5 Brock Carpenter Labette County 209.5 255.0 2

6 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.9 235.0 1

7 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 205.2 230.0 0

8 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.9 225.0 0

9 Colton Strange Wellington High School 202.9 215.0 0

10 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 214.8 200.0 0

11 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.7 185.0 0

12 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 206.3 185.0 0

13 Mason Jackson Independence High School 210.1 180.0 0

14 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 198.9 175.0 0

15 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 175.0 0

16 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 201.9 165.0 0

17 Wyatt Kepley Labette County 213.7 160.0 0

18 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 198.2 140.0 0

19 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.6 140.0 0

20 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 211.3 135.0 0

21 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 216.6 135.0 0

22 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.1 120.0 0

23 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 215.6 0 0

24 Jamar Armstrong Wellington High School 216.0 0 0

Men’s Division 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.4 1090.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 218.4 1045.0 8

3 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.9 925.0 6

4 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 205.2 895.0 0

5 Cole Rickard El Dorado High School 207.1 880.0 4

6 Colton Strange Wellington High School 202.9 840.0 2

7 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 214.8 820.0 0

8 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 205.4 815.0 1

9 Brock Carpenter Labette County 209.5 780.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 206.3 735.0 0

11 Mason Jackson Independence High School 210.1 730.0 0

12 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.9 700.0 0

13 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 216.6 685.0 0

14 Wyatt Kepley Labette County 213.7 645.0 0

15 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.7 640.0 0

16 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 201.9 595.0 0

17 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 595.0 0

18 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.6 590.0 0

19 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 198.2 550.0 0

20 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.1 470.0 0

21 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 211.3 435.0 0

22 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 198.9 390.0 0

23 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 215.6 225.0 0

24 Jamar Armstrong Wellington High School 216.0 0 0


